Me.-Presque Isle (5-3-4, 4-2-1) -vs- NVU-Johnson (0-6-4, 0-3-3)
10/09/2022 at Johnson (Minaert Field)
Date: 10/09/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
e il [ 3
Officials: NVU-Johnson 1 0 1
Me.-Presque Isle 3 NVU-Johnson 1
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
MID 0 Shute, Taylor 0 0O 0 o 58 GK 00 Atkisson, Isabel 0 0O 0 O 69
GK 1 Rodriguez, Savannah 0 0 0 O 80 MID 3 Pelland, Jordan 2 i 0 O 80
DEF 3 MclLaughlin, Monica 0 0O 0 o 70 DEF 6 Reed, Jules 0 0O 0 O 61
DEF 7 Nelson, Kassandra 1 0O 0 1 80 FWD 12 Buonanno, Emma 2 2 0 O 80
DEF 8 Ivey, Amelia 0 0O 0 o 80 MID 13 House, Madelyn 1 i 0 O 72
MID 10 Rodriguez, Alexis 0 0 0 o 53 FWD 16 Eames, Ida 3 2 1 0 80
MID 13 Ala, Camryn 1 1 0 O 71 FWD 17 Fairchild, Peyton 0 0O 0 O 80
FWD 15 Ireland, Alexis 9 6 2 0 80 FWD 18 Nino, Dulce 0 0O 0 O 56
FWD 16 Malik, Zhoreen 2 2 1 0 64 MID 19 Mulin, Lily 0 0 0 O 80
MID 18 Wing, Ashlyn 0 0o 0 1 80 DEF 20 Wooster, Kail 0 0 0 O 80
MID 31 Shea, Hope 3 0O 0 o 80 FWD 24 Flynn, Samantha 0 0O 0 O 38
Substitutes Substitutes
FWD 9 West, Kourtney 0 0O 0 o 12 GK 1 Carchia, Emily 0 0O 0 O 11
FWD 11 Bencivenga, Kennedy 1 0O 0 O 10 DEF Martin, Samantha 0 0O 0 O 42
MID 19 Miller, Madison 0 0O 0 o 11 MID 8 Egan, Margaret 0 0O 0 O 13
DEF 23 Kinney, Rhylee 0 0 0 oO 51 FWD 14 Pelland, Jenna 0 0O 0 O 19
Totals 17 9 3 2 880 DEF 15 Masi, Isabella 0 0 0 o0 19
Totals 8 6 1 0 880
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Rodriguez, Savannah 80:00 1 5 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 1 5 1 Carchia, Emily 11:34 0
00 Atkisson, Isabel 68:26 6
Totals 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Me.-Presque Isle 10 17 Me.-Presque Isle 2 2 4
NVU-Johnson 5 3 8 NVU-Johnson 1 1 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Me.-Presque Isle 3 2 5 Me.-Presque Isle 2 0 2
NVU-Johnson 5 1 6 NVU-Johnson 3 5 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
38:40 NVU Ida Eames GOAL by NVU Eames, Ida.
GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Wing,
45:31 UMP  Alexis Ireland Ashlyn Wing Ashlyn.
49:48 UMP  Zhoreen Malik GOAL by UMP Malik, Zhoreen.
GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Nelson,
57:11 UMP  Alexis Ireland Kassandra Nelson Kassandra.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
01:07
06:03
09:34
10:13
11:15
13:45
16:20
19:31
20:04
20:55
21:30
22:58
23:42
26:33
27:16
28:43
28:43
29:43
31:26
32:39
37:25
38:40

38:07
39:07
40:00
40:00

40:00

40:00
40:00
40:00
43:09
43:35
44:31
45:31

46:46
48:50
49:21
49:48

50:45
53:56
54:04
55:03
57:11

58:41
60:29
61:32
62:40
63:05
63:05
65:12

Team
NVU
uMpP
NVU
NVU
NVU
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
uMpP
NVU
uMpP
NVU
uMpP
NVU
NVU
uMpP
NVU
NVU

NVU
UMP

UMP

NVU
NVU
UMP
UMP
UMP
NVU
UMP

UMP
UMP
UMP
UMP

UMP
UMP
NVU
NVU
UMP

UMP
NVU
NVU
UMP
NVU
UMP
NVU

Play By Play

Play
Atkisson, Isabel at goalie for NVU-Johnson
Rodriguez, Savannah at goalie for Me.-Presque Isle
Shot by NVU Buonanno, Emma, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
Shot by NVU Pelland, Jordan, out top.
Foul on Eames, Ida.
Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.
Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.
Foul on Wing, Ashlyn.
Foul on Ireland, Alexis.
Offside against Me.-Presque Isle.
Corner kick [20:04].
Corner kick [20:55].
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
Shot by UMP Malik, Zhoreen, top, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
Shot by UMP Ala, Camryn, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
Shot by NVU House, Madelyn, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
NVU substitution: Martin, Samantha for Flynn, Samantha.
UMP substitution: Kinney, Rhylee for Rodriguez, Alexis.
Corner kick [29:43].
NVU substitution: Egan, Margaret for House, Madelyn.
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
Shot by NVU Pelland, Jordan, top, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
GOAL by NVU Eames, Ida.
Me.-Presque Isle 0, NVU-Johnson 1
Foul on Pelland, Jordan.
UMP substitution: Bencivenga, Kennedy for Malik, Zhoreen.
End of period [40:00].
Start of 2nd period [40:00].

FOR UMP: , #1 Rodriguez, Savannah, #0 Shute, Taylor, #3 McLaughlin, Monica, #7 Nelson, Kassandra, #8 Ivey,
Amelia, #23 Kinney, Rhylee, #13 Ala, Camryn, #15 Ireland, Alexis, #10 Rodriguez, Alexis, #18 Wing, Ashlyn, #31
Shea, Hope.

FOR NVU: , #00 Atkisson, Isabel, #3 Pelland, Jordan, #6 Reed, Jules, #12 Buonanno, Emma, #13 House, Madelyn,
#16 Eames, Ida, #17 Fairchild, Peyton, #18 Nino, Dulce, #19 Mulin, Lily, #20 Wooster, Kail, #4 Martin, Samantha.

NVU substitution: House, Madelyn for Egan, Margaret.
UMP substitution: Rodriguez, Alexis for Bencivenga, Kennedy.
UMP substitution: Malik, Zhoreen for McLaughlin, Monica.
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
NVU substitution: Pelland, Jenna for Nino, Dulce.
GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Wing, Ashlyn.
Me.-Presque Isle 1, NVU-Johnson 1
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out left.
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out left.
Shot by UMP Nelson, Kassandra, out top.
GOAL by UMP Malik, Zhoreen.
Me.-Presque Isle 2, NVU-Johnson 1
Corner kick [50:45].
UMP substitution: McLaughlin, Monica for Shute, Taylor.
Foul on Pelland, Jenna.
Foul on Pelland, Jordan.
GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Nelson, Kassandra.
Me.-Presque Isle 3, NVU-Johnson 1
Corner kick [58:41].
NVU substitution: Masi, Isabella for Reed, Jules.
Foul on House, Madelyn.
Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out top.
NVU substitution: Egan, Margaret for Pelland, Jenna.
UMP substitution: West, Kourtney for Rodriguez, Alexis.
Shot by NVU Eames, Ida, right woodwork.



67:55
70:06
70:06
68:26
68:26
68:26
68:26
68:46
75:19
76:30
78:03
79:21
79:35
80:00

NVU
NVU
UMP
NVU
NVU
UMP
NVU
NVU
UMP
UMP
NVU
NVU
UMP
0

Foul on Mulin, Lily.

NVU substitution:
UMP substitution:
NVU substitution:
NVU substitution:
UMP substitution:

Flynn, Samantha for Martin, Samantha.
Bencivenga, Kennedy for Ala, Camryn.
Carchia, Emily for Atkisson, Isabel.
Nino, Dulce for Egan, Margaret.

Miller, Madison for Malik, Zhoreen.

Shot by NVU Eames, Ida, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
Corner kick [68:46].

UMP substitution:

Shute, Taylor for West, Kourtney.

Shot by UMP Bencivenga, Kennedy, out left.

Shot by NVU Buonanno, Emma, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
Foul on Buonanno, Emma.

Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.

End of period [80:00].



