Me.-Presque Isle (5-3-4, 4-2-1) -vs- NVU-Johnson (0-6-4, 0-3-3) 10/09/2022 at Johnson (Minaert Field)

Date: 10/09/2022 Attendance: 70

Stadium: Minaert Field

Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
MePresque Isle	0	3	3
NVU-Johnson	1	0	1

2

3

0

5

2

8

Me.-Presque Isle 3

NVU-Johnson 1

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH	sog	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
MID	0	Shute, Taylor	0	0	0	0	58	GK	00	Atkisson, Isabel	0	0	0	0	69
GK	1	Rodriguez, Savannah	0	0	0	0	80	MID	3	Pelland, Jordan	2	1	0	0	80
DEF	3	McLaughlin, Monica	0	0	0	0	70	DEF	6	Reed, Jules	0	0	0	0	61
DEF	7	Nelson, Kassandra	1	0	0	1	80	FWD	12	Buonanno, Emma	2	2	0	0	80
DEF	8	Ivey, Amelia	0	0	0	0	80	MID	13	House, Madelyn	1	1	0	0	72
MID	10	Rodriguez, Alexis	0	0	0	0	53	FWD	16	Eames, Ida	3	2	1	0	80
MID	13	Ala, Camryn	1	1	0	0	71	FWD	17	Fairchild, Peyton	0	0	0	0	80
FWD	15	Ireland, Alexis	9	6	2	0	80	FWD	18	Nino, Dulce	0	0	0	0	56
FWD	16	Malik, Zhoreen	2	2	1	0	64	MID	19	Mulin, Lily	0	0	0	0	80
MID	18	Wing, Ashlyn	0	0	0	1	80	DEF	20	Wooster, Kail	0	0	0	0	80
MID	31	Shea, Hope	3	0	0	0	80	FWD	24	Flynn, Samantha	0	0	0	0	38
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
FWD	9	West, Kourtney	0	0	0	0	12	GK	1	Carchia, Emily	0	0	0	0	11
FWD	11	Bencivenga, Kennedy	1	0	0	0	10	DEF	4	Martin, Samantha	0	0	0	0	42
MID	19	Miller, Madison	0	0	0	0	11	MID	8	Egan, Margaret	0	0	0	0	13
DEF	23	Kinney, Rhylee	0	0	0	0	51	FWD	14	Pelland, Jenna	0	0	0	0	19
		Totals	17	9	3	2	880	DEF	15	Masi, Isabella	0	0	0	0	19
										Totals	8	6	1	0	880
#	Goall	keepers		Minute	s G	Α :	Saves								
				80:0		1	5	#	Goall	keepers	M	1inute:	s G	Δ :	Saves
	Total		-			1	5			hia, Emily	· ·	11:34		0	0
	· oca					•				son, Isabel		68:26		3	
									Total				-	3	6 6
Shots	Bv I	Period		1	2		Total	Corne	er Kic	cks By Period	1		2		Total
		ue Isle		- 7	10	-	17			ue Isle	2		_ _		4
NVU-				, 5	3		8	NVU-			1		1		2
					_										_

Scoring Summary

Saves By Period

Me.-Presque Isle

NVU-Johnson

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
38:40	NVU	Ida Eames		GOAL by NVU Eames, Ida.
45:31	UMP	Alexis Ireland	Ashlyn Wing	GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Wing, Ashlyn.
49:48	UMP	Zhoreen Malik		GOAL by UMP Malik, Zhoreen.
57:11	UMP	Alexis Ireland	Kassandra Nelson	GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Nelson, Kassandra.

5

6

Fouls By Period

NVU-Johnson

Me.-Presque Isle

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

3

5

2

1

Play By Play

	Team	Play
00:00		Atkisson, Isabel at goalie for NVU-Johnson
00:00		Rodriguez, Savannah at goalie for MePresque Isle
01:07		Shot by NVU Buonanno, Emma, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
06:03		Shot by NVU Pelland, Jordan, out top.
09:34		Foul on Eames, Ida.
10:13		Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.
11:15		Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.
13:45 16:20		Foul on Wing, Ashlyn. Foul on Ireland, Alexis.
19:31		Offside against MePresque Isle.
20:04		Corner kick [20:04].
20:55		Corner kick [20:55].
21:30		Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
22:58		Shot by UMP Malik, Zhoreen, top, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
23:42		Shot by UMP Ala, Camryn, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
26:33	NVU	Shot by NVU House, Madelyn, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
27:16	UMP	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
28:43	NVU	NVU substitution: Martin, Samantha for Flynn, Samantha.
28:43	UMP	UMP substitution: Kinney, Rhylee for Rodriguez, Alexis.
29:43	NVU	Corner kick [29:43].
31:26	NVU	NVU substitution: Egan, Margaret for House, Madelyn.
32:39	UMP	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
37:25	NVU	Shot by NVU Pelland, Jordan, top, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
38:40	NVU	GOAL by NVU Eames, Ida.
		MePresque Isle 0, NVU-Johnson 1
38:07	NVU	Foul on Pelland, Jordan.
39:07	UMP	UMP substitution: Bencivenga, Kennedy for Malik, Zhoreen.
40:00		End of period [40:00].
40:00	0	Start of 2nd period [40:00].
40:00	UMP	FOR UMP: , #1 Rodriguez, Savannah, #0 Shute, Taylor, #3 McLaughlin, Monica, #7 Nelson, Kassandra, #8 Ivey, Amelia, #23 Kinney, Rhylee, #13 Ala, Camryn, #15 Ireland, Alexis, #10 Rodriguez, Alexis, #18 Wing, Ashlyn, #31 Shea, Hope.
40.00	.	FOR NVU: , #00 Atkisson, Isabel, #3 Pelland, Jordan, #6 Reed, Jules, #12 Buonanno, Emma, #13 House, Madelyn,
40:00		#16 Eames, Ida, #17 Fairchild, Peyton, #18 Nino, Dulce, #19 Mulin, Lily, #20 Wooster, Kail, #4 Martin, Samantha.
40:00		NVU substitution: House, Madelyn for Egan, Margaret.
40:00		UMP substitution: Rodriguez, Alexis for Bencivenga, Kennedy. UMP substitution: Malik, Zhoreen for McLaughlin, Monica.
43:09 43:35		Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, bottom center, saved by Atkisson, Isabel.
44:31		NVU substitution: Pelland, Jenna for Nino, Dulce.
45:31		GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Wing, Ashlyn.
.5.51	J	MePresque Isle 1, NVU-Johnson 1
46:46	UMP	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out left.
48:50		Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out left.
49:21	UMP	Shot by UMP Nelson, Kassandra, out top.
49:48	UMP	GOAL by UMP Malik, Zhoreen.
		MePresque Isle 2, NVU-Johnson 1
50:45	UMP	Corner kick [50:45].
53:56	UMP	UMP substitution: McLaughlin, Monica for Shute, Taylor.
54:04	NVU	Foul on Pelland, Jenna.
55:03	NVU	Foul on Pelland, Jordan.
57:11	UMP	GOAL by UMP Ireland, Alexis Assist by Nelson, Kassandra.
		MePresque Isle 3, NVU-Johnson 1
58:41	UMP	Corner kick [58:41].
60:29		NVU substitution: Masi, Isabella for Reed, Jules.
61:32	NVU	Foul on House, Madelyn.
62:40	UMP	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out top.
63:05	UMP NVU	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out top. NVU substitution: Egan, Margaret for Pelland, Jenna.
	UMP NVU UMP	Shot by UMP Ireland, Alexis, out top.

67:55	NVU	Foul on Mulin, Lily.
70:06	NVU	NVU substitution: Flynn, Samantha for Martin, Samantha.
70:06	UMP	UMP substitution: Bencivenga, Kennedy for Ala, Camryn.
68:26	NVU	NVU substitution: Carchia, Emily for Atkisson, Isabel.
68:26	NVU	NVU substitution: Nino, Dulce for Egan, Margaret.
68:26	UMP	UMP substitution: Miller, Madison for Malik, Zhoreen.
68:26	NVU	Shot by NVU Eames, Ida, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
68:46	NVU	Corner kick [68:46].
75:19	UMP	UMP substitution: Shute, Taylor for West, Kourtney.
76:30	UMP	Shot by UMP Bencivenga, Kennedy, out left.
78:03	NVU	Shot by NVU Buonanno, Emma, bottom center, saved by Rodriguez, Savannah.
79:21	NVU	Foul on Buonanno, Emma.
79:35	UMP	Shot by UMP Shea, Hope, out left.
80:00	0	End of period [80:00].